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Accepted Projects - Erasmus+ Capacity-Building in Higher Education - Call 2018 EAC-A05-2017

Breakdown of Projects by Priority/Theme* and Region

. South . . . . . . . .
Wes(:;nicB):llI)ans Eszt;rrliwez?;:eirz:lg) Mediterranean RussE;r;3 Fiicri]e:non Asia (Region 6) tral As7|)a (Region La(t';r;AiTr?r;a Iran(,FLr;qi,o\r:e;Ten South Afrll(; (Region ACP (Region 11)
9 9 Countries (Region 3) 9 9 9
PRIORITIES THEMES
As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As a % of As 2% of
Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of the total nr Nr of lhsla 1°|0
projects of projects projects of projects projects of projects projects of projects projects  of projects projects  of projects  projects of projects projects of projects  projects of projects projects of projects projects fe 0 a ntr
in the region in the region in the region in the region in the region in the region in the region in the region in the region in the region ot projects
Development of
BT 1 14% 2 33% 2 13% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 7 11%
innovative
capacities
Equity, access to
an_d . 0 0% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 0 0% 1 25% 1 13% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 5%
democratisation of
HE
Governance,
Improvin SHTRICHL plEmlig 1 14% 0 0% 3 19% 0 0% 3 15% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 8 13%
Proving  fand management of
management HEIs
and operation
of higher
education . o
institutions '"‘emitf":_r"g:fa“°” 0 0% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 4 20% 1 25% 1 13% 0 0% 1 50% 0 0% 7 11%
Quality assurance
processes and 0 0% 1 17% 2 13% 0 0% 0 0% 1 25% 1 13% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 7 11%
mechanisms
University services 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 2%
TOTAL 2 29% 3 50% 9 56% 0 0% 8 40% g 75% 5 63% 1 100% 1 50% 2 100% 33 52%
Definition,
ST ETIE] | . 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
monitoring of the
reform policies
Development of
school and
VEZEIEIE 2 29% 1 17% 1 6% 1 33% 1 5% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 8%
education at post-
secondary non-
tertiarv education




Knowledge triangle,
innovation

14%

17%

0%

0%

0%

0%

13%

0%

50%

0%

5%

Lifelong learning,
continuing

Developing education

the Higher
Education

14%

17%

6%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

5%

sector within

society atlarge [ new technologies

in HE

0%

0%

6%

0%

0%

25%

25%

0%

0%

0%

6%

Non-University
sector at tertiary
education level

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Recognition of
qualifications and
Qualification
frameworks

14%

0%

6%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

3%

UnIversity-
enterprise
cooperation,
entrepreneurship
and employability

of araduates

0%

0%

19%

67%

11

55%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

14

22%

TOTAL

71%

50%

44%

100%

12

60%

25%

38%

0%

50%

0%

31

48%

TOTAL nr of projects

16

20

64

* Priorities/Themes as declared in the project applications and defined in the Call for Proposals

**Regional figures cannot be added as several regions can be involved in the same project




